    附件：截止2019年6月25日9时西乡县特岗教师各岗位网上报名情况统计表

	序号 
	区县 
	报考岗位 
	学段 
	招聘计划人数 
	网上报名人数 
	网上审核通过人数 

	1 
	西乡县 
	初中语文 
	初中 
	3 
	12 
	10 

	2 
	西乡县 
	初中英语 
	初中 
	2 
	19 
	19 

	3 
	西乡县 
	初中道德 
与法治 
	初中 
	3 
	27 
	26 

	4 
	西乡县 
	初中数学 
	初中 
	8 
	12 
	11 

	5 
	西乡县 
	初中化学 
	初中 
	2 
	13 
	10 

	6 
	西乡县 
	小学语文1 
	小学 
	10 
	51 
	45 

	7 
	西乡县 
	小学语文2 
	小学 
	11 
	50 
	44 

	8 
	西乡县 
	小学语文3 
	小学 
	11 
	43 
	38 

	9 
	西乡县 
	小学数学1 
	小学 
	11 
	28 
	23 

	10 
	西乡县 
	小学数学2 
	小学 
	11 
	27 
	21 

	11 
	西乡县 
	小学（学前 
班方向） 
	小学（学前 
班方向） 
	8 
	78 
	67 


